
 

  UNCLAIMED REMAINS

2026 DOB: DOD: Location:

2025

SHINKLE, Wayne 8/26/1944 4/24/2025 Coroner's Office

RICHTER, Donna Lee 2/11/1961 5/11/2025 Coroner's Office

LUDWIG, Savitsky Jr 6/24/1946 5/16/2025 Coroner's Office

LATHROP, Richard 3/1/1956 6/10/2025 Coroner's Office

GILLEY, Leion Craig 3/7/1957 5/23/2025 Coroner's Office

SPEECE, Gregory Scot 12/2/1959 8/5/2025 Coroner's Office

IVANEZ, Jorge Ruiz 11/23/1968 6/17/2025 Coroner's Office

JOHNSON, Daniel 4/10/1972 7/11/2025 Coroner's Office

WILLMAN, Charles Steven 2/6/1952 7/17/2025 Coroner's Office

MCCLENAGHAN, Joseph 12/4/1939 9/28/2025 Coroner's Office

2024

MIRANDA, Lynn D. 10/7/1939 5/17/2024 Coroner's Office

FORBES, Peter A 4/6/1947 6/5/2024 Coroner's Office

BRINDAMOUR, Kim A. 10/21/1956 5/26/2924 Coroner's Office

HARRAH, James F 10/7/1941 5/17/2024 Coroner's Office

6-Unknown Coroner's Office

LOYOLA, Luis Cruz 7/5/1942 5/7/2024 Coroner's Office

ROBERTS, Robert Allen 6/30/1953 7/15/2024 Coroner's Office

ARZATE, Gwenda Gail 4/6/1970 8/14/2024 Coroner's Office

DALLAS, Larry A. 10/11/1945 7/15/2024 Coroner's Office

DUKESHIRE, Martin 10/17/1949 8/10/2024 Coroner's Office

FREDELL, Michael 5/17/1956 1/4/2024 Coroner's Office

BROWN, Donald Albert 8/16/1955 8/17/2024 Coroner's Office

RODRIGUEZ, Ilario 6/28/1956 11/4/2024 Coroner's Office

DEROSIER, Randall Lee 6/8/1958 11/3/2024 Coroner's Office

SIERRA, Foletta Ann 4/4/1952 11/28/2024 Coroner's Office

GISH, Malichi Alijah 11/1/2024 11/1/2024 Coroner's Office

DEGAMAGE, Deloris 7/23/1950 12/1/2024 Coroner's Office

JONES, Anthony 12/28/1961 10/19/2024 Coroner's Office

FRAGIONE, Daniel 8/14/1961 9/3/2024 Coroner's Office

SMITH, Terry 12/30/1955 7/5/2024 Coroner's Office

*** Veteran



RHOADES, Julie Marie 10/19/1965 9/14/2024 Coroner's Office

2023

RUFENER, Linda 9/6/1953 1/5/2023 Coroner's Office

BARRY, Cindie 1/28/1969 3/18/2023 Coroner's Office

KEEN, Carol E. 10/28/1949 4/24/2023 Coroner's Office

DONAHOE, Danelle M. 8/25/1965 4/15/2023 Coroner's Office

REYNOLDS, Tracy R. 12/16/1965 5/13/2023 Coroner's Office

CARDINAL, Rita Marie 5/23/1928 6/16/2023 Coroner's Office

WIES, Miles *** 2/28/1951 6/27/2023 Coroner's Office

YELLOWOWL, Heather 10/31/1974 8/11/2023 Coroner's Office

BARE, Raymond Arthur 2/23/1960 8/4/2023 Coroner's Office

REIDT, Larry Eugene 1/30/1941 8/12/2023 Coroner's Office

CAPRIO, Angela 7/4/1961 11/29/2023 Coroner's Office

DICKERSON, Bernice 2/27/1944 12/26/2023 Coroner's Office

HENDERSON, Stephen 4/21/1942 12/13/2023 Coroner's Office

CORNWELL, Richard 2/17/1954 12/13/2023 Coroner's Office

2022

NICHOLS, Kathy 11/2/1947 1/28/2022 Coroner's Office

ESTRADA, Arturo 1/4/1957 1/2/2022 Coroner's Office

ROMERO HERNANDEZ, Victor 10/30/1987 1/3/2022 Coroner's Office

MARTINEZ, Paul John 7/5/1952 4/7/2022 Coroner's Office

SAMUELSON, Karen 4/28/1942 9/22/2022 Coroner's Office

DIMOFF, Patrick B 11/21/1937 4/4/2022 Coroner's Office

GARCIA JR. Ameilo Mendoza 10/14/1955 7/29/2022 Coroner's Office

ZEFINA, Jos Luis 8/27/1965 12/5/2022 Coroner's Office

TAPIA MARINO, Teodisio 9/16/1954 10/2/2022 Coroner's Office

WARNER, Donna 8/4/1945 12/20/2022 Coroner's Office

2021

WOOD, Darlene 6/24/1949 1/21/2021 Coroner's Office

DEVONSHIRA, David Alonzo 7/31/1951 4/20/2021 Coroner's Office

MARTIN, Jean 2/15/1950 4/19/2021 Coroner's Office

CARDINAL, Jerry Wilfred 6/27/1937 12/20/2021 Coroner's Office

CUTLER, Baby Boy 10/31/2021 10/31/2021 Coroner's Office

2020

ROBERTS, William S. 8/16/1943 4/21/2020 Coroner's Office

JOHNSON, Dennis L. 9/23/1970 5/28/2020 Coroner's Office

CONOVER, Ellis 1/22/1947 10/26/2020 Coroner's Office

DOWNING, Richard K. 10/13/1949 12/3/2020 Coroner's Office

SANTOS RAMOS, Luis M. 12/24/1962 8/1/2020 Coroner's Office

STILTNER, Jodi Kathleen 1/30/1966 10/26/2020 Coroner's Office



2019
MILLER, Karen 8/31/1954 2/26/2019 Coroner's Office

JONES, Lewis C 2/16/1951 8/3/2019 Coroner's Office

TOPKINS, David R. 4/17/1954 12/21/2020 Coroner's Office

BOLT, Carole Ann 1/10/1934 7/24/2019 Coroner's Office

 

2018
HARRINGTON, Michael 2/17/1967 3/1/2018 Coroner's Office

DERRICK, Reginald 10/17/1952 4/16/2018 Coroner's Office

SARGENT, Bill *** 12/27/1936 4/3/2018 Coroner's Office

ROHDE, Femia C 5/25/1922 6/25/2018 Coroner's Office

HUNTER, David W. 6/3/1953 12/8/2018 Coroner's Office

GARZA, David 9/26/1956 12/11/2018 Coroner's Office

POZARICH, Patricia A. 3/14/1941 12/24/2018 Coroner's Office

REYES-ARELLANO, Silvestre 12/27/1939 4/25/2018 Coroner's Office

GREEN, Phillip 10/23/1951 12/26/2018 Coroner's Office

BUSH, Jerry Alan 7/26/1955 11/18/2018 Coroner's Office

ROSENBERRY, Stanley B. 5/25/1954 11/9/2018  Coroner's Office

2017
SALAS, Carlos C 19-2 7/13/1936 4/27/2017 Tahoma

FOTA, Dumitrus 19-3 8/30/1960 6/29/2017 Tahoma

WOOD, Stanley D. 19-4 4/18/1962 8/25/2017 Tahoma

BURNS, Baby 19-5 11/30/2017 11/30/2017 Tahoma

CALDWELL, Alan 19-6 10/4/1944 9/18/2017 Tahoma

HORN, Kathleen R. 19-7 1/28/1954 4/10/2017 Tahoma

ST. GEORGE, Sandra 19-8 2/20/1951 4/28/2017 Tahoma

BRUMMETT, Jack A.*** 19-9 5/4/1941 8/15/2017 Tahoma

TERRY, Kathey L. 19-10 7/31/1951 4/11/2018 Tahoma

COOPER, Phyllis F. 19-11 8/7/1945 1/18/2017 Tahoma

NEAL, Terry 19-273 1/2/1941 6/5/2017 Tahoma

2016
RUBY, Barry Jon 19-12 11/7/1954 11/4/2016 Tahoma

MADDUX, Laura Jean 19-13 7/11/1955 12/27/2016 Tahoma

CARAWAY, Robert E. 19-14 8/6/1949 12/29/2016 Tahoma

BRADFORD, Mary L. 19-15 3/29/1939 2/4/2016 Tahoma

NAVARETTE SR. Francisco 19-16 3/26/1925 11/26/2016 Tahoma

AGUILAR, Jose 19-1 3/19/1955 11/23/2016 Tahoma

2015
Name:

TREJO, Alvaro 18-45 6/11/1940 2/24/2015 Tahoma

STAI,  Steven Charles 18-46 1/17/1953 3/16/2015 Tahoma

IZBAN, Ronald M 18-48 5/18/1946 5/11/2015 Tahoma

LUDWICK, Leroy R. 18-49 6/26/1959 9/25/2015 Tahoma

CLOW, Frank Wayne 18-50 9/8/1956 1/21/2015 Tahoma

DYSON,Adelee 18-51 1/9/1957 1/21/2015 Tahoma

GARZA, Enrique 18-52 7/4/1946 9/27/2015 Tahoma

HARRIS, Birgit 18-53 6/5/1964 1/10/2015 Tahoma

CORONA, Miguel 18-54 4/20/1948 6/6/2015 Tahoma



2014
Name:

HILL, Lester *** 18-38 4/2/1940 2/12/2014 Tahoma

OLSON, Catherine 18-39 2/5/1935 1/20/2014 Tahoma

RODRIGUEZ, Henry 18-40 9/24/1950 12/1/2014 Tahoma

RUGGERI, Anthony 18-41 7/7/1957 7/29/2014 Tahoma

WILCOXSON, Carl D. 18-42 12/15/1949 7/19/2014 Tahoma - 2 Boxes

BALLSTON, Margaret 18-43 7/6/2014 Tahoma

SISSON, Brenda 18-44 9/4/1964 7/13/2014 Tahoma

2013
Name:

HOTLE, William 18-31 7/19/1933 10/7/2013 Tahoma

MIKAMI, Mitsuru 18-32 12/19/1933 10/7/2013 Tahoma

PETERSON, Dorothy M. 18-33 3/31/1956 8/18/2013 Tahoma

SCHINDLER, Joseph 18-34 8/30/1920 8/3/2013 Tahoma

VASQUEZ, Leonardo 18-35 1/25/1957 6/24/2013 Tahoma

CAREFOOT, LeRay James 18-36 8/17/1944 2/21/2013 Tahoma

CAMPBELL, Eugene W. 18-37 7/16/1942 10/23/2014 Tahoma

2012
Name:

COLBY, Kathleen M. 18-20 12/23/1944 3/26/2012 Tahoma

CONNER, Robert 18-21 11/16/1937 11/16/2012 Tahoma

GUERRERO, Jose M. 18-22 3/19/1929 1/31/2012 Tahoma

HOOD, Raymond *** 18-23 10/24/1938 11/19/2012 Tahoma

KEARNEY, Luman 18-24 5/18/1945 11/19/2012 Tahoma

LUNDBERG, Venice L. 18-25 4/27/1954 3/25/2012 Tahoma

THOMAS, Dan 18-26 1/23/1945 11/26/2012 Tahoma

VILLEGAS, Victoria 18-27 1/22/1950 2/26/2012 Tahoma

WHITMARSH, Richard V. 18-28 12/12/1930 12/14/2012 Tahoma

LARREINAGA, Jose Bertilio 18-29 3/30/1940 12/16/2012 Tahoma

2011
Name:

CLARK, Barbara A. 18-14 5/27/1937 2/13/2011 Tahoma

COX, Carl L. 18-15 10/31/1952 2/17/2011 Tahoma

LEE, William 18-16 8/26/1932 8/8/2011 Tahoma

THOMPSON, Kenneth E. 18-17 9/15/1925 8/7/2011 Tahoma

WALKER, Arlinda 18-18 4/6/1945 1/27/2011 Tahoma

WEISHAAR, Sam 18-19 9/17/1927 7/23/2011 Tahoma

2010
Name:

BROOKS, Gerald W. 6 8/30/1949 10/15/2010 Tahoma

GONZALEZ, Jacinto 18-13 9/11/1926 7/10/2010 Tahoma

GARRISON, Donna 43 6/29/1935 11/20/2010 Tahoma

SMAIL, Cheryl P. 46 2/7/1963 11/28/2010 Tahoma

WILLIAMS, Wilma 73 3/31/1922 4/15/2010 Tahoma

2009



Name:

ADAMS, Victoria D.  44 & 45 5/30/1947 3/27/2009 Tahoma

BEHAR, Jay C. Jr. 17 9/5/1957 7/26/2009 Tahoma

BOLES, Larry M. 69 4/10/1948 8/21/2009 Tahoma

COLLINGS, Robert L 18-12 1/25/1930 11/22/2009 Tahoma

DELENEY, Edward P. 4 7/27/1936 2/25/2009 Tahoma

HILL, Shirley 53 12/17/1938 1/3/2009 Tahoma

KLINE, Peter G. 47 9/9/1950 11/22/2009 Tahoma

PEREZ, John *** 10 11/27/1926 10/28/2009 Tahoma

ROOT, Donna J. 28 6/5/1947 4/13/2009 Tahoma

SHOCKLEY, Gene E. 33 7/8/1927 10/27/2009 Tahoma

THOMPSON, Harold 71 11/9/1940 12/4/2009 Tahoma

WILCH, Wilma 21 11/13/1920 5/16/2009 Tahoma

CRANE, David 8/20/1966 3/31/2009 Coroner's Office

BROOKS, Gerald 8/30/1949 10/15/2009 Coroner's Office

2008
Name:

ASHER, James B. 7 5/27/1952 3/5/2008 Tahoma

BURNS, Betty Joann 18-11 10/1/1941 2/28/2008 Tahoma

DERYKE, Patrick 14 8/9/1947 3/21/2008 Tahoma

GAINES, Mary 65 1/13/1935 12/2/2008 Tahoma

KRAMER, David A. 16 5/30/1943 4/24/2008 Tahoma

LEWIS, Allan 42 2/16/1948 5/29/2008 Tahoma

MILLER, Gary L. 67 2/24/1953 10/31/2008 Tahoma

SLOANE, Kenneth 68 9/5/1923 12/24/2008 Tahoma

BATIE, Elsie 18-10 6/6/2008 Tahoma

2007
Name:

ARMBURTS, Ervin J. *** 11 11/1/1934 6/2/2007 Tahoma

BROWN, Raymond A. 5 1/24/1943 6/25/2007 Tahoma

CLIETT, William A. 48 3/17/1946 10/31/2007 Tahoma

DUENAS, Salvador G. 64 12/25/1949 8/18/2007 Tahoma

HOFFER, Robert J. 81 10/10/1941 3/18/2007 Tahoma

LEE, Mark 62 10/8/1966 10/23/2007 Tahoma

PARKMAN, John T *** 18-9 2/13/1928 11/28/2007 Tahoma

SEVEDGE, Wallace 63 1/29/1928 10/18/2007 Tahoma

SHANKS, David P. Jr. 52 3/3/1948 11/22/2007 Tahoma

2006
Name:

CARVER, Robert E. Lee 3 7/22/1930 3/5/2006 Tahoma

CLEMENT, Dennis A. 39 7/12/1946 4/12/2006 Tahoma

LONG, James Allen 35 7/29/1939 2/4/2006 Tahoma

RICH, Norma J. 18 9/1/1932 11/26/2006 Tahoma

ROLLINS, Floyd 61 8/25/1939 10/28/2006 Tahoma

SELLS, Mary Francis 36 6/14/1943 7/25/2006 Tahoma

2005
Name:

BELL, Linda M. 12 11/5/1952 3/12/2005 Tahoma



BROWNING, Judy Lilis 8 12/17/1946 10/9/2005 Tahoma

CAMPBELL, Stephanie R. 13 12/21/1954 11/19/2005 Tahoma

GATUSSO, Francis 60 9/21/1935 2/17/2005 Tahoma

HILL, Charles 18-6 10/1/1942 7/16/2005 Tahoma

HUNT, Eddie 82 9/27/2005 Tahoma

NELSON, Alvarado O. 49 10/12/1958 1/18/2005 Tahoma

ROBINSON-DIROF, Jacqueline 70 3/3/1952 4/16/2005 Tahoma

St. MARY, Daniel 18-7 2/7/1945 7/23/2005 Tahoma

WALKER, Robert 18-8 9/26/1937 5/9/2005 Tahoma

2004
Name:

AMOS, James 1 2/24/1925 11/21/2004 Tahoma

TURNER, James M. 51 3/3/1959 9/12/2004 Tahoma

2003
Name:

CARPENTER, Floyd 57 2003 Tahoma

WARD, Donald 55 5/2/1931 9/3/2003 Tahoma

2002
Name:

BROCKWELL, Harry L. 15 5/28/1911 1/16/2002 Tahoma

BROWN, Merle 27 10/8/1921 2/20/2002 Tahoma

GOSHEA, Rudy R. 30 3/19/1923 11/29/2002 Tahoma

HERNANDEZ, Jaun 29 2/8/1956 2/1/2002 Tahoma

MANN, Carleen 79 3/6/1949 10/4/2002 Tahoma

PLANTE, Josie Mary 22 6/27/1911 4/26/2002 Tahoma

POWERS, James T. 20 11/23/137 9/19/2002 Tahoma

WISE, Clara A. 25 1/20/1915 5/6/2002 Tahoma

MCLANE, Joe H. 18-5 6/4/1918 10/3/2002 Tahoma

SHEPPERD, Desmond 19-17 6/28/1921 10/15/2002 Tahoma

2001
Name:

BLADEN, Donald A. 38 9/21/1938 5/13/2001 Tahoma

BUTLER, Marie Frances 2 5/30/1942 12/8/2001 Tahoma

CHESTER, Bryan 54 11/13/1913 1/22/2001 Tahoma

EDWARDS, Othello 18-3 3/26/1905 7/12/2001 Tahoma

FOSS, Ernest 18-4 12/22/1908 1/7/2011 Tahoma

MOORE, Raymond 32 5/21/1924 11/18/2001 Tahoma

LOWRIE, Joseph John 19-18 9/4/1942 10/26/2001 Tahoma

2000
Name:

BROWN, John F. 50 6/19/1929 11/9/2000 Tahoma

MCCOMSKEY, Mildred F. 41 12/2/1914 2/8/2000 Tahoma

QUETTA, Joe 86 6/20/1953 10/20/2000 Tahoma

KELLEY, Joseph Elvy 19-19 9/29/1920 3/13/2000 Tahoma

1999
SCHUMAN, Edson Paul 19-20 7/27/1912 9/1/1999 Tahoma



MCPHEARSON, Ruth 19-21 11/17/1910 10/4/1999 Tahoma

RODRIQUEZ, Terry Lynn 19-22 8/31/1965 11/14/1999 Tahoma

1998
Name:

ROBINS, Rex 19-23 7/10/1939 6/23/1998 Tahoma

BUNCE, Margaret Elizabeth 19-24 8/12/1886 10/1/1998 Tahoma

1997
Name:

FREELAND, Alfonso 77 3/25/1923 10/27/1997 Tahoma

HARDESTY, Luke 18-2 5/13/1911 5/2/1997 Tahoma

CAIN, Gail M. 19-25 8/4/1955 2/11/1997 Tahoma

BORN, Emerson Paul 19-26 12/10/1915122/28/1997 Tahoma

WARD, Patrick R. 19-147 12/30/1960 12/9/1997 Tahoma

1996
Name:

GREEN, Samuel 78 8/18/192006/19/21996 Tahoma

JONES, Shirley 19-27 1/12/1926 11/21/1996 Tahoma

MANCILLA, Juan 19-28 6/24/1935 1/3/1996 Tahoma

HOWARD, Vioda 19-177 8/25/1913 10/26/1996 Tahoma

1995
WRY, Audrey A. 19-29 12/31/1954 11/18/1995 Tahoma

LARSEN, Cecillia Maria 19-30 11/30/1910 7/27/1995 Tahoma

WOLFE, Emerald V. 19-31 8/3/1907 2/2/1995 Tahoma

MCCONNACHIE, John Hay 19-32 3/12/1899 3/10/1995 Tahoma

SHIMMER, Russell L. 19-33 4/12/1907 3/18/1995 Tahoma

1994
Name:

CARNAHAN, Harvey 18-1 5/2/1994 Tahoma

HERNANDEZ, Francisco 19-34 9/24/1906 11/17/1994 Tahoma

GANS, Elmer Hamilton 19-35 12/30/1928 9/8/1994 Tahoma

JOHNSON, William L. 19-36 12/27/1930 5/21/1994 Tahoma

BANKS, Allto 19-37 3/9/1955 3/6/1994 Tahoma

BEVERLY, John William 19-38 6/24/1909 7/6/1994 Tahoma

1993
DUNCAN, Verna 19-39 6/18/1905 7/6/1993 Tahoma

HARTNESS, Myrna Agusta 19-40 2/19/1912 7/15/1993 Tahoma

PATTERSON, James Leo 19-42 5/7/1972 5/5/1993 Tahoma

KLENKE, Elsie Etta 19-43 12/9/1897 7/5/1993 Tahoma

White, Frances E. 19-44 10/23/1993 Tahoma

1990
FULTON, Jessie 19-45 9/20/1903 10/20/1990 Tahoma

LEWIS, James Clay 19-46 9/1/1943 12/29/1990 Tahoma

LARSEN, Benjamin J. 19-47 8/16/1915 4/3/1990 Tahoma

HALS, Greg Elliott 19-48 9/11/1937 9/2/1990 Tahoma

SWIFT, Maxamillian W. 19-49 5/13/1990 5/13/1990 Tahoma



1989
SLADE, Lucille Emma 19-50 5/5/1919 6/20/1989 Tahoma

1988
COFFIN, Mabel, S 19-51 9/24/1904 2/21/1988 Tahoma

SCHLEIF, Vernon 19-272 6/17/1916 10/28/1988 Tahoma

1987
BREWER, Lydia 19-52 7/11/1911 8/2/1987 Tahoma

OLSON, Orval M 19-53 2/2/1912 7/20/1987 Tahoma

WEBER, Bernice C. 19-54 1/17/1904 11/23/1987 Tahoma

HARRIS, Margaret 19-277 3/9/1928 6/9/1928 Tahoma

BROAD, Bert H 19-271 10/19/1907 8/4/1987 Tahoma

RUNGE, Bernice 19-278 7/21/1910 6/2/1987 Tahoma

1986
JONES, Lillian A 19-55 10/3/1911 4/5/1986 Tahoma

HISLOP, George 19-270 5/28/1918 7/4/1986 Tahoma

COLLISON, Jayne 19-274 5/15/1902 2/2/1986 Tahoma

1985
BARNES, Harvey 19-56 1/12/1899 11/4/1985 Tahoma

JENKINS, William 19-57 7/31/1919 8/6/1985 Tahoma

KANE, Lucille C. 19-58 3/17/1921 6/10/1985 Tahoma

ZIMMERMAN, Roy D. 19-59 10/4/1899 8/19/1985 Tahoma

WELCH, Lillian 19-268 9/27/1928 10/2/1985 Tahoma

RANGER, David 19-269 7/10/1939 11/25/1985 Tahoma

1984
KNICKEREHM, Frederick 19-60 8/20/1901 4/4/1984 Tahoma

NINNES, Evelyn V. 19-61 11/18/1909 9/12/1984 Tahoma

VAN WEY, Donald B. 19-62 7/27/1915 8/10/1983 Tahoma

1983
SOUTHERLAND, Lucy 19-63 3/6/1905 9/20/1983 Tahoma

BABB, Lola Bertha 19-64 6/22/1901 1/4/1983 Tahoma

HERRING, Inez King 19-65 9/4/1901 2/9/1983 Tahoma

JONES, Rita . 19-66 8/19/1916 12/18/1983 Tahoma

LESHER, Verdene A. 19-67 6/4/1913 12/31/1983 Tahoma

JAIN, Lydia Maria 19-68 6/23/1892 2/9/1983 Tahoma

GERSTENBERGER, Jacquelyn 19-69 8/15/1927 9/6/1983 Tahoma

1982
PERKINS, Delmon D. 19-70 3/16/1910 4/25/1982 Tahoma

DRIVER, Elizabeth 19-71 9/1/1917 1/22/1982 Tahoma

SEMLAR, Lawrence F. 19-72 3/20/1904 3/5/1982 Tahoma

BROOKS, Charles Clarence 19-73 6/13/1893 5/9/1982 Tahoma

WALKER, Minnie 19-74 4/26/1910 3/24/1982 Tahoma

1981



COYLE, Edgar A 19-75 10/27/1913 9/12/1981 Tahoma

STEELE. Doty M. 19-76 9/24/1900 12/21/1981 Tahoma

BENDA, Donald 19-77 2/22/1923 9/8/1981 Tahoma

ASTON, Margaret Gertrude 19-78 3/7/1913 1/14/1981 Tahoma

GRAUMAN, Jayson Michael 19-79 2/6/1981 2/6/1981 Tahoma

LAMBERT, Vernice B. 19-80 5/29/1914 10/31/1981 Tahoma

1980
BERGMAN, Theodore 19-81 11/26/1902 4/25/1980 Tahoma

CARTIER, Ora Lee 19-82 3/19/1939 7/14/1980 Tahoma

DICK, Donald E. 19-83 7/13/1902 10/18/1980 Tahoma

HOLCOMBE, Paul B. 19-84 2/22/1922 1/18/1980 Tahoma

WALTERS, Kenneth H. 19-85 3/18/1911 6/29/1980 Tahoma

SCRIPTURE, Elizabeth 19-86 8/27/1882 9/8/1980 Tahoma

CARNAHAN, Edna K. 19-87 12/15/1884 1/6/1980 Tahoma

REILLY, Infant A & B 19-88 7/18/1980 7/19/1980 Tahoma

HEAERTEL, Jeremy Paul 19-89 5/3/1980 5/4/1980 Tahoma

MARTINEZ, Joseph K 19-90 6/27/1893 5/29/1980 Tahoma

TRENEER, Margaret M. 19-91 7/21/1898 10/2/1980 Tahoma

1979
HELLAND, Irene 19-92 7/16/1907 4/23/1979 Tahoma

STEGORA, Walter 19-93 3/2/1916 10/28/1979 Tahoma

MYERS, Leon silas 19-94 12/14/1893 1/1/1979 Tahoma

BOWDISH, Roberta 19-95 2/16/1916 11/7/1979 Tahoma

FIERKE, Juanita Pearl 19-96 12/15/1917 8/12/1979 Tahoma

WEINS, Michael D 19-97 12/31/1948 3/1/1979 Tahoma

JOHNSON, Margaret A. 19-98 4/12/1909 6/20/1979 Tahoma

MARKLE, Joyce C. 19-275 3/3/1925 1/7/1979 Tahoma

1978
MYERS, Florence E. 19-99 8/7/1893 11/6/1978 Tahoma

MASSENGALE, Clyde M. 19-100 6/20/1912 11/4/1978 Tahoma

HOLCOMBE, Clinton S 19-101 2/10/1893 12/16/1978 Tahoma

RANGEL, Roel Sendejar 19-102 11/13/1978 11/13/1978 Tahoma

1977
MILLSAP, Clifford L. 19-103 9/27/1908 9/24/1977 Tahoma

THOMPSON, Baby Boy 19-104 10/5/1977 10/5/1977 Tahoma

1976
CHRISTIE, Baby Girl 19-105 1/21/1976 1/21/1976 Tahoma

HOWSE, Carroll 19-106 7/17/1907 12/8/1976 Tahoma

CARLILE, Marvin 19-107 2/13/1935 10/9/1976 Tahoma

WADE, George 19-108 10/20/1915 1/19/1976 Tahoma

WORDEN, Jean D. 19-109 7/23/1900 12/23/1976 Tahoma

YANDELL, Nigel L. 19-110 12/23/1937 11/11/1976 Tahoma

NELSON, Christie 19-41 4/9/1976 4/9/1976 Tahoma

1975
COLLISON, Katherine M 19-111 3/2/1900 11/9/1975 Tahoma

KERSTETTER, Evelyn M 19-112 6/14/1898 2/11/1975 Tahoma



WATTS, Robin D (Baby) 19-113 2/23/1975 2/23/1975 Tahoma

MANNS, Joseph Peter 19-114 6/4/1912 7/9/1975 Tahoma

MCCLURE, Claude A. 19-115 4/7/1881 4/30/1975 Tahoma

WILEY, Malcolm H. 19-116 1/12/1902 11/18/1975 Tahoma

MENKING, Minnie O. 19-117 2/8/1890 12/28/1975 Tahoma

MARTINEZ, Madeline 19-118 7/23/1897 3/22/1975 Tahoma

RODRIQUEZ, Baby Boy 19-119 1/13/1975 1/13/1975 Tahoma

1974
CHRISTOPHER, Olive 19-120 6/6/1889 6/12/1974 Tahoma

COLEMAN, Clay 19-121 7/4/1901 1/12/1974 Tahoma

BUSEY, Lloyd Irvin 19-122 3/20/1898 6/23/1974 Tahoma

STOWELL, Charles W. 19-123 2/27/1917 6/24/1974 Tahoma

1973
JENNINGS, Mary Lou 19-124 7/25/1919 5/7/1973 Tahoma

MARVIN, Doris Wood 19-125 10/31/1895 7/19/1973 Tahoma

COVEY, Arleen E. 19-126 11/2/1916 10/24/1973 Tahoma

NOLAN, Jannie S. 19-127 12/24/1885 12/19/1973 Tahoma

WINTERS, Baby Boy 19-128 12/27/1973 12/27/1973 Tahoma

PLEMONS, Troy 19-129 10/22/1891 4/13/1973 Tahoma

SEMON, Baby Boy 19-130 7/28/1973 7/28/1973 Tahoma

KRAUSE, Eleanore 19-131 11/29/1921 1/11/1973 Tahoma

GOLDSTEIN 19-276 1/1/1885 7/1/1973 Tahoma

1972
PALMER, Frank John 19-132 10/27/1898 12/24/1972 Tahoma

VIELE, Alma O. 19-133 10/6/1902 2/6/1972 Tahoma

1971
WILSON, Ruth 19-134 4/29/18927/16/1971 Tahoma

PEDERSON, Max 19-135 4/20/19064/25/1971 Tahoma

BRACKETT, Roy L. 19-136 2/1/19034/15/1971 Tahoma

HANSON, Alfred 19-137 8/7/1900 2/28/1971 Tahoma

SIMMONS, Edward D. 19-138 9/9/1886 5/14/1971 Tahoma

WEARY, Baby Boy 19-139 11/12/1971 11/12/1971 Tahoma

LUHMAN, Jessie K. 19-140 3/7/1886 5/9/1971 Tahoma

DROLLMAN, Baby Boy 19-141 2/9/1971 2/9/1971 Tahoma

1970
KIZER, Kenneth B 19-142 5/7/1941 2/20/1970 Tahoma

RANTS, Thaddeus Coe 19-143 6/18/1919 4/18/1970 Tahoma

BELL, James Howard 19-144 5/23/1903 3/17/1970 Tahoma

MILLSAP, Clara G. 19-145 7/12/1903 11/5/1970 Tahoma

THOMAS, Baby Boy 19-146 5/4/1970 5/4/1970 Tahoma

1969
COOPER, Carl 19-148 2/3/1889 1/14/1969 Tahoma



HARKIN, Clara B. 19-149 11/18/1879 7/14/1969 Tahoma

ROWLEY, Ethel D. 19-150 7/19/1912 12/22/1969 Tahoma

HUBBARD, Baby Boy 19-151 5/16/1969 5/17/1969 Tahoma

1968
GROWERS, Alex 19-152 1/23/1905 8/21/1968 Tahoma

CHRISTMAN, Baby Boy 19-153 7/18/1968 7/18/1968 Tahoma

HAYES, Mary 19-154 2/10/1878 4/17/1968 Tahoma

SEAL, John Wesley 19-155 3/14/1883 4/15/1968 Tahoma

YOUND, Baby Girl 19-156 9/24/1968 9/24/1968 Tahoma

STEVENS, Leonard A 19-157 8/29/1929 4/13/1968 Tahoma

BOROWIAK, Heidi 19-158 10/25/1960 8/16/1968 Tahoma

HALE, Jack H. 19-159 3/27/1925 2/28/1968 Tahoma

BAILEY, Burl 19-160 9/17/1905 4/17/1968 Tahoma

BABY GIRL 19-161 12/18/1968 12/18/1968 Tahoma

LANDRIE, Baby Boy 19-163 10/1/1968 10/1/1968 Tahoma

1967
GEORGE, Baby Girl 1 & 2 19-164 11/12/1967 11/12/1967 Tahoma

LONA, Baby Boy 19-165 6/26/1967 6/26/1967 Tahoma

KRUTWIG, Bessie 19-166 8/17/1892 8/10/1967 Tahoma

DAVISON, Maybelle I. 19-167 5/25/1908 9/29/1967 Tahoma

GROVES, Harry 19-168 11/17/1903 4/19/1967 Tahoma

HOLDERNESS, Judith Ann 19-169 10/13/1938 7/26/1967 Tahoma

HEUNISCH, Alvert 19-170 2/21/1967 Tahoma

MERITT, Vickie Lynn 19-171 5/26/1967 12/30/1967 Tahoma

1966
KORB, Baby Girl 19-172 6/2/1966 6/4/1966 Tahoma

SIGSBEE, Claude Wooley 19-173 12/2/1900 5/9/1966 Tahoma

EHRIG, John Charles 19-174 3/15/1945 5/20/1966 Tahoma

RAHIER, Regina 19-175 2/10/1885 11/10/1966 Tahoma

CARLSON, Paul E. 19-176 6/18/1891 7/1/1966 Tahoma

1965
BRIDGEMAN, Ella B. 19-178 Unknown 3/25/1965 Tahoma

1964
MCCLURE, Ruth 19-179 9/30/1911 10/21/1964 Tahoma

TRENERRY, Hettie C. 19-180 4/7/1880 6/13/1964 Tahoma

ARNOLD, Blanche 19-181 1/8/1882 9/27/1964 Tahoma

RODMAN, Marie 19-182 6/14/1895 7/4/1964 Tahoma

1963
MOLL, Jacqueline 19-183 Not in file 4/3/1963 Tahoma

WHITE, Margaret L. 19-184 4/25/1881 11/9/1963 Tahoma

HARRISON, Alice 19-185 5/19/1876 3/31/1963 Tahoma

COSTELLO, Helen D. 19-186 11/12/1903 8/23/1963 Tahoma

SCOTT, Baby Boy 19-187 3/20/1963 3/21/1963 Tahoma

MCDOWELL, Kevin D. 19-188 12/11/1963 12/11/1963 Tahoma



1962
REED, Mary J. 19-189 5/10/1896 9/19/1962 Tahoma

HAYES, Robert L 19-190 10/25/1962 10/25/1962 Tahoma

VERHOEF, Bessie 19-191 9/17/1884 6/5/1962 Tahoma

DAVIS, Baby Boy 19-192 10/1/1961 10/1/1962 Tahoma

HIEBERT, Baby Ilene Minnett 19-193 9/22/1962 9/22/1962 Tahoma

CRAIG, Bertha 19-194 12/1/1870 4/11/1962 Tahoma

1961
SLOCUM ,Eugene P 19-195 7/12/1874 7/18/1961 Tahoma

EPLER, Reliance 19-196 2/3/1890 10/24/1961 Tahoma

ROWLEY, Baby Girl 19-197 2/27/1961 3/1/1961 Tahoma

BUNGAY, Rees 19-198 12/15/1901 9/22/1961 Tahoma

GAINES, Lizzie M. 19-199 8/8/1879 12/9/1961 Tahoma

YOUNG,Hubert Reid 19-200 5/18/1901 10/22/1961 Tahoma

LUGANVILL, Sylvan 19-201 5/15/1894 7/4/1961 Tahoma

1960
KRUEGER, Baby Boy 19-202 7/29/1960 7/29/1960 Tahoma

SEARLES, Baby Girl 19-203 10/21/1960 10/22/1960 Tahoma

HUTCHENS, Quintus 19-204 8/24/1894 2/20/1960 Tahoma

MCFALL, Baby Boy 19-205 10/14/1960 10/15/1960 Tahoma

1959
KRUTWIG, Jacob 19-206 6/12/1880 9/25/1959 Tahoma

FISCHER, Charles 19-207 10/16/1874 3/20/1959 Tahoma

1958
LEWIS, Jerome 19-208 5/1/1888 8/20/1958 Tahoma

WEBSTER, Roy Emerson 19-209 11/11/1887 9/3/1958 Tahoma

CRANDALL, Timothy Ellis 19-210 4/8/1879 1/15/1958 Tahoma

MCINTYRE, Baby 19-211 7/26/1958 7/26/1958 Tahoma

HUFF, Louis 19-212 10/28/1876 11/27/1958 Tahoma

1957
RIGNEY, Wayman James 19-213 7/4/1879 1/23/1957 Tahoma

ROSIER, Baby Boy 19-214 4/24/1957 4/25/1957 Tahoma

CLARK, Mary (Baby) 19-215 4/6/1957 5/7/1957 Tahoma

1956
BROOKS, Charles Chester 19-216 8/31/1897 11/10/1956 Tahoma

1955
THOMAS, Clarabel 19-217 2/12/1867 5/22/1955 Tahoma

KLOEBER, Anne 19-218 Not on file 10/23/1955 Tahoma

ROBERTS, Baby 19-219 1/20/1955 1/20/1955 Tahoma

MCKENNEY ,Frank 19-220 10/12/1868 6/21/1955 Tahoma

1954
JOHNSON, Carl 19-221 5/7/1889 7/4/1954 Tahoma

KENYON, Pearle Lester 19-222 1/17/1883 2/5/1954 Tahoma



THOMPSON, Baby Girl 19-223 8/6/1954 8/6/1954 Tahoma

LUHMAN, Hugo Frank 19-224 4/19/1881 3/9/1954 Tahoma

MCKENNEY, Marie 19-225 10/8/1954 Tahoma

1953
CAMPBELL, Edgar George 19-226 7/14/1878 3/17/1953 Tahoma

PEASE, Robert H. 19-227 4/18/1902 12/17/1953 Tahoma

WHITE, Paul Allister 19-228 11/8/1908 4/6/1853 Tahoma

ENG, Baby Girl 19-229 7/19/1953 1/19/1953 Tahoma

BEAUCHAMP, John 19-230 10/12/1953 Tahoma

JACKSON, Baby Boy Billy 19-231 12/29/1952 12/29/1952 Tahoma

1952
HERBST, Baby Boy 19-232 12/29/1952 12/29/1952 Tahoma

1951
FOSTER, Baby Boy 19-233 8/3/1951 8/4/1951 Tahoma

1950
BUCEY, Walter Robert 19-234 11/17/1950 11/22/1950 Tahoma

1949
WADELTON, Benjamin 19-235 8/5/1949 8/5/1949 Tahoma

MORRIS, Baby Girl 19-236 10/10/1949 10/10/1949 Tahoma

1948
HARRIS, Bessie Paxton 19-237 8/24/1862 10/31/1948 Tahoma

TROTTER, John Franklin 19-238 12/27/1861 8/19/1948 Tahoma

MOREHOUSE, Baby Girl A 19-239 9/13/1948 9/13/1948 Tahoma

MOREHOUSE, Baby Girl B 19-240 9131948 9/13/1948 Tahoma

STENSEIL, Alma 19-241 6/25/1948 Tahoma

1947
LEWIS, Hattie Loeser 19-242 11/5/1865 7/27/1947 Tahoma

1946
SCHULER, John A. 19-243 3/3/1905 12/9/1946 Tahoma

1945
HATHAWAY, Albert Madison 19-244 12/15/1876 8/19/1945 Tahoma

1943
POTTER, Nellie 19-245 9/4/1860 2/11/1943 Tahoma

APPY, Louis 19-246 1869 3/18/1943 Tahoma

MARCEAR, Donald 19-247 8/2/1926 10/11/1943 Tahoma

SHEPARD, Nina Ellis 19-249 7/30/1863 12/30/1942 Tahoma

1942
LEWIS, Mary G 19-248 1897 7/8/1942 Tahoma

LEWIS, Annabelle 19-250 6/29/1874 10/21/1942 Tahoma



1941
WEBER, Mildred 19-251 2/8/1897 6/19/1941 Tahoma

1940
PETERS, Ludwig W. 19-252 Not in File 1/22/1940 Tahoma

SCOTT, Jessie L. 19-253 3/9/1878 4/15/1940 Tahoma

OLSON, Albert 19-254 10/20/1902 9/17/1940 Tahoma

1938
COOKSON, Alexander 19-255 4/9/1938 Tahoma

1937

HATHAWAY, Lillian 19-256 9/22/1875 8/8/1937 Tahoma

PICKETT, Barton 19-257 1860 1/4/1937 Tahoma

1936
BUCKNER, Garrett (baby) 19-258 10/20/1936 10/20/1936 Tahoma

GRANT, Jeanette Mackay 19-259 2/29/1856 4/19/1936 Tahoma

HENDERSON, Alex 19-260 11/1/1882 1/22/1936 Tahoma

MILLER, William E. 19-261 7/1845 4/27/1936 Tahoma

1935
THEIS, John 19-262 5/9/1865 12/28/1935 Tahoma

HARLAN, Alice 19-263 12/25/1864 7/10/1935 Tahoma

1934
THEIS, Anna 19-264 1867 12/5/1934 Tahoma

1925
CAMPBELL, James 19-265 8/27/1911 1/25/1925 Tahoma

1921
NAUDEWATER, A,C 19-266 2/21/1921 Tahoma

1917
BURIANEK 19-267 6/8/1917 Tahoma
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